1 21
Syl-Lighter LED II \ Insaver HO Topper LED II IS15007J
3031800, 3031801, 3031808, 3031809,
3031816, 3031817, 3031824, 3031825,
3033930, 3033931, 3033936, 3033937,
3033942, 3033943, 3033948, 3033949,
IS500
AC 220-240V
20
IP
44
IP
Syl-Lighter LED II
Insaver HO Topper LED II
Max. 3-20 mm
Syl-Lighter LED II Insaver HO Topper LED II
Syl-Lighter LED II 165               Ø150mm
Syl-Lighter LED II 195              Ø175mm
Syl-Lighter LED II 220               Ø205mm
Syl-Lighter LED II 240               Ø225mm
Insaver HO Topper LED II 150 12W
Insaver HO Topper LED II 175 15W
Insaver HO Topper LED II 205 21W
Insaver HO Topper LED II 225 25W
150
380
1 1
2
03.24
1 43
1 98 107
65 AC 220-240V
9 mm
10 mm
Min. 2x0.75 mm2
12W - 40pcs
15W - 32pcs
21W - 22pcs
25W - 20pcs
AC 220-240V 50/60Hz
3A
Max.
1!